RETOLD BY JENNIFER BASSETT

The Meaning of Gifts

Stories from Turkey

Hlustrated by
Gay Galsworthy

-

OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS



CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION

The Guests
Huseyin Rabmi Gurpinar

The Picture of the Year 2000
Ayse Kilimci

The Horse of Death
Sait Faik

The Little Hunters at the Lake
Yalvac Ural

GLOSSARY

ACTIVITIES: Before Reading
ACTIVITIES: After Reading
ABOUT THE AUTHORS

ABOUT THE BOOKWORMS LIBRARY

1

21

30

41

46
51
53



